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Introduction to Money and 

Banking

Orientation to Computer 
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IS/B.Com/A-14/M/007 Ammar Mehmood - - - - - - - - 20 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/019 Muhammad Ali Malik 24 F - 3 - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/035 Sheikh Muhammad Usman 15 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/039 Syeda Masooma Batool 19 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/041 Touseef Ahmed - - - - 35 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/064 Mubarak Ali 20 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/066 Muhammad Awais Tanoli - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 35 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/069 Muhammad Hassan - - - - - - - - 18 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 31 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/077 Naseeb Rawan - - - - 19 F - 3 - 18 F - 3 - 29 F - 3 - - - - - 27 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/078 Nasir Khan 17 F - 3 - - - - - 13 F - 3 - - - - - 3 F - 3 - 17 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/091 Usman Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-14/M/024 Muhammad Ajmal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/013 Muhammad Wahaj 27 F - 3 - - - - - 30 F - 3 - 42 F - 3 - - - - - 24 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/001 Abdul Manan Abbasi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 32 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/003 Ahsan Danish 30 F - 3 - 25 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 40 F - 3 - - - - - 28 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/004 Arslan Ahmed Khan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 34 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/005 Ashib Raza 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 25 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/006 Ashraf Ali - F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/007 Asif Hussain Khan 26 F - 3 - - - - - 24 F - 3 - 39 F - 3 - - - - - 28 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/008 Ayyub Faisal 22 F - 3 - - - - - 19 F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - - - - - 10 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/009 Chaudhry Usama Rauf 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 36 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/010 Danish Riaz 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/011 Ehtesham Ilahi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 34 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/012 Faisal Nadeem 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 3 - - - - - 34 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/013 Faisal Zulfiqar 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 36 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/014 Faiz Akhtar Mirza 11 F - 3 - - - - - 17 F - 3 - 16 F - 3 - - - - - 5 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/015 Faiz Ul Hassan 31 F - 3 - - - - - 29 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 41 F - 3 - 33 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/016 Haider Abbas 34 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/017 Hamza Riaz 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0
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IS/B.Com/A-14/M/007 Ammar Mehmood - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.50

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/019 Muhammad Ali Malik - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.38 1.58

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/035 Sheikh Muhammad Usman - - - - 16 F - 3 - - - - - 0.00 1.00

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/039 Syeda Masooma Batool - - - - 20 F - 3 - - - - - 0.00 1.25

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/041 Touseef Ahmed 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.50 1.83

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/064 Mubarak Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.17

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/066 Muhammad Awais Tanoli 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.13 1.81

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/069 Muhammad Hassan 10 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - - - - - 0.00 0.96

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/077 Naseeb Rawan - - - - 25 F - 3 - - - - - 0.00 0.75

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/078 Nasir Khan 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 25 F - 3 - - - - - 0.25 0.50

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/091 Usman Ullah - - - - 28 F - 3 - - - - - 0.00 1.67

IS/B.Com/S-14/M/024 Muhammad Ajmal - - - - 5 F - 3 - - - - - 0.00 1.46

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/013 Muhammad Wahaj - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 0.58 1.29

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/001 Abdul Manan Abbasi - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.00 2.50

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/003 Ahsan Danish 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 0.88 1.58

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/004 Arslan Ahmed Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.83 2.46

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/005 Ashib Raza - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.58 2.13

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/006 Ashraf Ali - - - - 10 F - 3 - 21 F - 3 - 0.00 0.46

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/007 Asif Hussain Khan - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.50 1.42

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/008 Ayyub Faisal - - - - 11 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 0.50 1.63

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/009 Chaudhry Usama Rauf - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.50 1.75

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/010 Danish Riaz - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.00 2.25

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/011 Ehtesham Ilahi - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.00 2.50

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/012 Faisal Nadeem - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.17 2.04

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/013 Faisal Zulfiqar - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.58 1.96

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/014 Faiz Akhtar Mirza - - - - 23 F - 3 - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 0.33 0.46

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/015 Faiz Ul Hassan - - - - 33 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 0.50 1.13

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/016 Haider Abbas - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.67 1.96

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/017 Hamza Riaz - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.50 2.75
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IS/B.Com/S-15/M/018 Husan Ara Ashfaque 30 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 42 F - 3 - - - - - 35 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/019 Imad Uddin 11 F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/020 Inaam Ul Allah 35 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 43 F - 3 - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/021 Irfan Hidayat Ullah 22 F - 3 - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/022 Javeria Hasan 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/023 Javeria Javed 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/024 Jehanzaib Adil 12 F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/025 Junaid Shahzad 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/026 Kamran Iqbal 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/027 Kaneez Omme Farwah 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 40 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/028 Menhaj Ali 21 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 36 F - 3 - 38 F - 3 - - - - - 32 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/029 Muhammad Afrasiab 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 38 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/030 Muhammad Arslan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/031 Muhammad Arslan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 37 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/032 Muhammad Bilal Safder 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 29 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/034 Muhammad Ibrahim 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 27 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 20 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/035 Muhammad Irfan 32 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 21 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/036 Muhammad Jehangir 32 F - 3 - 28 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 32 F - 3 - - - - - 32 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/037 Muhammad Murtaza 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/038 Muhammad Nadeem 31 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/039 Muhammad Sohail 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/040 Muhammad Usama Haider 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/041 Nadeem Khan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 34 F - 3 - 40 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/044 Rida E Zahra 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/045 Rustem Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 40 F - 3 - - - - - 37 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/047 Sameeta Javed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/048 Sayyed Sana Ullah 29 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/049 Shakeel Akhtar 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/051 Suman Gulistan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0
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IS/B.Com/S-15/M/018 Husan Ara Ashfaque - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.08 1.83

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/019 Imad Uddin - - - - 11 F - 3 - 4 F - 3 - 0.00 0.88

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/020 Inaam Ul Allah - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.42 2.13

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/021 Irfan Hidayat Ullah - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.92 1.92

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/022 Javeria Hasan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.75 3.67

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/023 Javeria Javed - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.75 2.88

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/024 Jehanzaib Adil 39 F - 3 - 25 F - 3 - 10 F - 3 - 0.00 0.91

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/025 Junaid Shahzad - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.17 2.50

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/026 Kamran Iqbal - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.00 2.25

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/027 Kaneez Omme Farwah - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.58 2.13

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/028 Menhaj Ali - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 0.71 1.63

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/029 Muhammad Afrasiab - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.92 2.13

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/030 Muhammad Arslan - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.42 2.71

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/031 Muhammad Arslan - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.83 2.25

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/032 Muhammad Bilal Safder - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.92 2.38

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/034 Muhammad Ibrahim - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.17 2.00

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/035 Muhammad Irfan - - - - 30 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.75 1.42

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/036 Muhammad Jehangir - - - - 32 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 0.57 1.33

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/037 Muhammad Murtaza - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.17 2.54

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/038 Muhammad Nadeem - - - - 35 F - 3 - 37 F - 3 - 0.83 1.08

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/039 Muhammad Sohail - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.25

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/040 Muhammad Usama Haider - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.50 2.75

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/041 Nadeem Khan - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.33 1.92

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/044 Rida E Zahra - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.42 2.63

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/045 Rustem Ali - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.67 2.50

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/047 Sameeta Javed - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.92 2.08

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/048 Sayyed Sana Ullah - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.00 2.46

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/049 Shakeel Akhtar - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.17 2.54

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/051 Suman Gulistan - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.33 2.63
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IS/B.Com/S-15/M/052 Syed Babar Ali 27 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 38 F - 3 - - - - - 22 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/053 Syed Jabar Hussain 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/054 Syed Sadaqat Hussain 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/055 Syed Zaki Haider Zaidi 35 F - 3 - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/056 Waseem Arshad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 23 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/057 Zain Ul Abidine 31 F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 34 F - 3 - - - - - 23 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/058 Zohaib Adrees 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

 



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.Com 2nd Morning  Session: Autumn 2015

QNT305 QNT315 UR301

Business Mathematics Business Statistics Islamic Studies

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/052 Syed Babar Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 21 F - 3 - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 0.88 1.29

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/053 Syed Jabar Hussain - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.25 2.13

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/054 Syed Sadaqat Hussain - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.08 2.75

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/055 Syed Zaki Haider Zaidi - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.58 2.08

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/056 Waseem Arshad - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.67 2.29

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/057 Zain Ul Abidine 30 F - 3 - 37 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 0.50 1.33

IS/B.Com/S-15/M/058 Zohaib Adrees - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.38
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